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15027 SFR 220 02/03/1999

1999HX Base Yr

4947 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,393 115.4000 129.25 180,045 1999 1999 0 0
AP
10 27.95 62.05

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1294

BAS 1,294 100 1,294 103,779

FCP 240 25 60 4,812

FOP 102 30 31 2,486

PTO 160 5 8 642

1,796 1,393 111,718

BAS= W29 PTO= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W30 S6 FCP= S20 E12 N20 W12$
E12 S20 E16 FOP= S6 E17 N6 W17$ E31 N26 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 286.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 429

429

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 199.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


